
20200 SATICOY ST, WINNETKA, CA 91306
 RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE

OFFERING MEMORANDUM



IKON PROPERTIES

 SITE DESCRIPTION

IKON Properties is proud to present 20200 Saticoy
St. This highly functional space features a flexible
floor-plan ready to be tailored to your business
needs. With prominent signage, consistent vehicle
traffic, and excellent frontage along Saticoy Street,
your brand is sure to get noticed. Ample on-site
parking ensures convenience for both customers
and staff. Whether you're in retail or professional
services, this location offers the visibility and
versatility to elevate your operations.
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PROPERTY TYPE

Retail
AVAILABLE SPACES

1,000 SF
ZONING
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IKON PROPERTIES

PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

Prime location ensures high
visibility, accessibility &amp;
steady flow of traffic
Strong demographics
Dense population
Ample parking space for guests,
ensuring convenience and ease
of access
Flexible floor plan allows for
customization
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IKON PROPERTIES

 PROPERTY PHOTOS
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 RETAIL MAP

IKON PROPERTIES

Saticoy St

Oso
 Ave

16710 Ventura Blvd
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BRENT'S DELI NORTHRIDGE

NORTHRIDGE FASHION
CENTER

W
innetka Ave

Winnetka Ave

JOHNNY PACIFIC
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 LOCATION MAP
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IKON PROPERTIES

Category

2024 Total Population

2029 Population

Pop Growth 2024-2029

Average Age

2024 Total Households

HH Growth 2024-2029

Median Household Income

Avg Household Size

2024 Avg HH Vehicles

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

1 Mile

39,317 

38,263 

-2.68%

39.50

12,036 

-2.93%

$76,933

3.20

2

$717,011

1969

3 Mile

264,090 

258,049 

-2.29%

39.50

89,918 

-2.33%

$76,964

2.80

2

$722,195

1972

5 Mile

501,854 

489,131 

-2.54%

40.90

176,505 

-2.67%

$88,282

2.70

2

$787,536

1970

 DEMOGRAPHICS
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The information contained in the following listing is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party
receiving it from IKON Properties and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of IKON
Properties. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such
information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that the recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the email
content. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly delete this email. This email has been prepared to provide
summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in
the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. IKON Properties has
not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property,
the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence
or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the physical
condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources
we believe are reliable; however, IKON Properties has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has
IKON Properties conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding
the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the
information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.
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BLAS FERNANDEZ
 

JAMES VANIAN
 DIRECTOR, COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS INVESTMENT ASSOCIATE

818.319.9191
blas@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com
LIC NO. 02012036

818.262.6065
james@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com 
LIC NO. 02085069


